
8/23/2022 4:07:41 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HAW305 HAWTHORNE ELEM-FIELD D-205 HAWTHORNE ELEM PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:HAW305 HAWTHORNE ELEM-FIELD

151579
OPEN, ROUTE
HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONE

02:43 pm
03:52 pm
68:04
10.92 mi.

56
56
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE
2:55 pm HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONEARRIVE
3:10 pm HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONEORIGIN 56
3:12 pm 150 E SCHILLER STSTART
3:13 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N PINE STSTOP 1
3:14 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N AVON RDSTOP 2
3:15 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N CLINTON AVESTOP 7
3:17 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N CAROLINE AVESTOP 10
3:20 pm E 3RD ST @ N CLINTON AVESTOP 1
3:22 pm E 3RD ST @ N BERTEAU AVESTOP 3
3:23 pm E 3RD ST @ N WILLOW RDSTOP 5
3:25 pm E 3RD ST @ N INDIANA STSTOP 5
3:27 pm E 3RD ST @ N MICHIGAN AVESTOP 1
3:30 pm E COLUMBIA AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP 4
3:32 pm N KENILWORTH AVE @ E FREMONT AVESTOP 2
3:34 pm ELMCREST APTS 150 E LAKESTOP 1
3:35 pm 170 LAKE STSTOP 2
3:39 pm N EMROY AVE @ E GLADYS AVESTOP 3
3:41 pm N HOWARD AVE @ E ARMITAGE AVESTOP 7
3:43 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N KENILWORTH AVEEND 2
3:52 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE


